
Notice : We are seeking ways to improve the speci�cation, performance and design of our products and alterations can take place without notice.

Model

NT5006-3-ALB023-03
NT5006-3-ALD023-03
NT5006-3-ALG023-03

NT5006-3-ALB033-03
NT5006-3-ALD033-03
NT5006-3-ALG033-03

NT5006-3-ALB040-03
NT5006-3-ALD040-03
NT5006-3-ALG040-03

3000K
4200K
5000K

3000K
4200K
5000K

3000K
4200K
5000K

Wattage

23W
23W
23W

33W
33W
33W

40W
40W
40W

Lumen

1300 lm
1400 lm
1500 lm

1850 lm
1950 lm
2000 lm

2400 lm
2500 lm
2600 lm

Driver

600mA
600mA
600mA

900mA
900mA
900mA

1050mA
1050mA
1050mA

Color

Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver

25°

Features
23W / 33W /40W LED Tracklight
Precise beam control by frosted aluminium re�ector 
Adjustable head spot lighting
Active cooling system for 33W and 40W version
Comfort glare-free light
Color Rendering Index: ≥80

Materials / Finish
Body : Aluminium alloy with silver �nish  
Re�ector : Facetted polish  
Di�user : Toughened glass  

Installation / Mounting
Suitable for 2-wire single phase and 3-wire  three track  
Flexible and easy installation

Standards
Designed and manufactured to comply with international standard EN60598 
Class I Electrical
IP 20

LED TRACKLight
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Lamp: 23W LED, 4200K
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Angle

25°
25°
25°

25°
25°
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BeamColor
Temp

50,000h

233

156

60

NT5006 - 23W

233

156

68

NT5006 - 33W, 40W

56


